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4*10/100/1000Base-Tx(PoE) to 2*GE SFP
RoHS Compliant
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BEOHE
» 4 x E8[+PoE (RJ45) 10/100/1000Base-Tx
* 2 x ¥ (SFP) 1000Base-Fx
YOSt
e &= : 1000Mbps
o RIS ¢ BREEAT © 1310nm/1550nm ; SHEELF : 850nm
o {EigifEES - 0~120km
o ¥[8 SFP
o HRSHNAE BE9/125um ; £4850/125um, 62.5/125pum
B
e &= : 10/100/1000MbpsEIER
o WItER : /WL
o EOE . RJ-45
o EEST B/ EBINRE
* {EiEEE : 100m
R
e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)
e IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX )
» IEEE 802.3ab ( 1000Base-T )
e IEEE 802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T)
» IEEE802.3x (ifs )
» IEEE802.3af ( PoE)
e IEEE802.3at ( PoE+)
TR
o MACHEIEER: 8K
o B HX: 1Mbit
o ZTHRFEIR: <5ps
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o HRIRA. ERER. HORS. BORS
PoE4FIE

o IHHINER : BEifR48V , &/ \PoEim&EA30W
o BEEETEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KimistE

mBiR

o MINEBIE : 48V
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o FHIPEL : IP40

o R~ : 36 x 120 x 103mm(A&iEEe8ssHEpsy. DIN-EHAN

BEHEEIRIERY)

« & :048kg

o TEAN  Shk/EE TR

TEIRR

o T{ERRE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o EEEE - -40°C ~ 85°C

o TEXHEE : 5% ~ 95% RH (FoEEE)

RERIAE

e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE

TR

e EMI: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC

e EMS:
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV

IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;

Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MH?z)
IEC61000-4-16 (HR&S): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)
o M :
IEC60068-2-6(3Rzh)
IEC60068-2-27 (k)
IEC60068-2-32(F )
« Tl : IEC61000-6-2
o §kB% : EN50155,EN50121-4
o RiEEH) - NEMA TS-2
&R
o {RIEHA : 55F
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SFP-SX-MM-02051

SFP, 1.25G , 850nm , 0.5km , 2xLC, TMlZx

SFP-LX-SM-02201

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm , 20km , 2xLC, T Mk

SFP-LX-SM-02401

SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 40km , 2xLC, T4

SFP-ZX-SM-02801

SFP, 1.25G , 1550nm , 80km , 2xLC, T Mk
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